L21000242188

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300366853753

FALLAHASSEEL FLC

AR UT RECENTED

2021 FAY 24 - AH 11: 00

A L

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500
ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195
REFERENCE: 825390 8144954
AUTHORIZATION: Squelle Revalue
COST LIMIT : \$ 160.00
ORDER DATE : May 21, 2021
ORDER TIME : 10:01 AM
ORDER NO. : 825390-005
CUSTOMER NO: 8144954
DOMESTIC FILING
NAME: 11075 BLASIUS ROAD INDUSTRIAL LLC
EFFECTIVE DATE:
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:
XX CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY XX CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING
CONTACT PERSON: Alexxis Weiland - EXT.
EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

New Filing Section

TO:

Di	vision of Co	porations				
eud iezer		SIUS ROAD INDU	JSTRIAL I	JLC		
SUBJECT	:	Name	of Limited	Liabili	ty Company	
The enclose	ed Articles of	Organization and fe	e(s) are sub	mitted	for filing.	
Please retur	n all correspo	ondence concerning	his matter	to the fo	ollowing:	
	Richard Gre	en				
			N	ame of	Person	
	Criterion Gr	oup LLC				
			F	irm/Coi	mpany	
	28-18 Steinv	vay Street				
				Addro	SS	
	Astoria, NY	11103				
I	rich@criterio	ngroup.com	City/S	tate and	Zip Code	
_	ı	E-mail address: (to b	e used for f	uture a	nual report notificati	on)
For further in	formation co	ncerning this matter.	please call	:		
	Richard Gree	n	202 at (459-1764	
-	Nam	e of Person	Area C		Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed is	a check for th	ne following amount	;			
□\$125.00	Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Certificate of Stat	us	Certifie	.00 Filing Fee & d Copy l copy is enclosed)	■\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New Fi	g Address ling Section on of Corporations		1	Street Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha	issee
		ox 6327 assee, FL 32314			2415 N. Monroe Stree Fallahassee, FL 3230	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ART	CI	F.	I _	No	me
				1 7 21	HIR.

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

- '	40 H + OO
SECALT.	A CTATE

1	1	ın	75	D	1 1	CI.	110	ROA	-13	INT	١ı	ICI	ו קר	iΛI	- 1	1	C
ı		ıv	12	D	1	เอเ	U.	L U	۱IJ	TINE.	Zυ	J 3 1	K		., [-1.	

(Must conatin the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

	Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
28-18 Steinv	vay Street	28-1	8 Steinway Street
Astoria, NY		Asto	ria, NY 11103
	ompany cannot serve as its own Re with an active Florida registration.)		
ther business entity	with an active Florida registration.) a street address of the registered as Corporation Service Co	gent are:	
ther business entity	with an active Florida registration.) a street address of the registered as Corporation Service Co	gent are: ompany Name	
ther business entity	with an active Florida registration.) a street address of the registered as Corporation Service Co N 1201 Hays Street	gent are: ompany Name	

further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Corporation Service Company

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	Pads Property Holdings LLC 28-18 Steinway Street
	Astoria NY 11103
	PECHAY 24
	교육 및
	
	AM II: 00
	7. AT 00.
	m —
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the	date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
he date of filing.)	
	ot meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
the document's effective date on the Departm	ent of State's records.
ADTICLE VI. Oder and diene form	
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
	-
·	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	11/10
	/
	member or an authorized representative of a member.
	ecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. Salse information submitted in a document to the Department of State
	gree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

Richard James Green, Authorized Representative
Typed or printed name of signee

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)